
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GIOVANI 

  1^ P X 5 2^ P X 5 TOT ABB. CLAS ARR. 

 
7 

RAIMONDI 
EMMA 1,522 1 0,05 1,576 1 0,05 3,198 0 3,1983 1° 

 

JUNIORES 2 



 1^ P X 5 2^ P X 5 TOT ABB. CLAS ARR  

CRIVELLARO ASYA 1,18 0 0 1,18 1 0,05 2,411 0 2,4105 1°  
POLZELLA 
MARTINA 1,314 0 0 1,297 2 0,1 2,711 0 2,7109 2°  

POLZELLA ILENIA 1,52 0 0 1,491 0 0 3,011 0 3,0108 3°  

LORANDI ALLISON 1,378 0 0 1,456 4 0,2 3,035 0 3,0346 4°  

RINALDI CAMILLA 1,377 3 0,15 1,509 0 0 3,036 1,2 4,2357 5°  

BREVI MANUEL 2,113 2 0,1 1,396 / ##### ##### N.T. 100 6°  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

OPEN 2 



 

   1^ P X 5 2^ P X 5 TOT ABB. CLAS ARR 

4 BOSIN LUCA  1,144 0 0 1,117 0 0 2,262  
                 
2,262        1° 

1 MAURINO SANDRO  1,147 1 0,05 1,103 1 0,05 2,35  2,35        2° 

9 CASTAGNOLA CRISTINA  1,169 0 0 1,151 1 0,05 2,37  2,37        3° 

1 MAZZOCCHI ALESSANDRO BENNY 1,128 2 0,1 1,156 0 0 2,384  2,384        4° 

1 FRITTOLI GIORGIA  1,189 0 0 1,149 1 0,05 2,388  2,388        5° 

1 FERRARETTO ETTORE  1,154 1 0,05 1,139 1 0,05 2,393  2,393        6° 

5 LAURO GIOVANNI  1,181 0 0 1,13 3 0,15 2,46  2,46        7° 

2 TREVISANI EUGENIO  1,221 0 0 1,191 1 0,05 2,462  2,462        8° 

1 RAIMONDI VIERO  1,252 1 0,05 1,137 2 0,1 2,539  2,539        9° 

3 PAVAN SERGIO  1,243 2 0,1 1,147 1 0,05 2,54  2,54       10° 

8 MAZZOCCHI ALESSANDRO 
EASY 
TIME 1,235 3 0,15 1,114 1 0,05 2,549  2,549       11° 

1 BRUSAMOLIN ALICE  1,252 2 0,1 1,218 1 0,05 2,619  2,619       12° 

1 CRIVELLARO VALTER  1,297 2 0,1 1,234 2 0,1 2,731  2,731       13° 

7 
CAT GENOVA DIEGO 
DOMENICO 1,236 3 0,15 1,201 3 0,15 2,737  2,737       14° 

1 GALLI PAOLA  1,46 1 0,05 1,217 1 0,05 2,777  2,777       15° 

1 BINDA INNOCENTE  1,309 2 0,1 1,378 1 0,05 2,836  2,836       16° 

6 FEI ADRIANO  1,277 0 0 1,252 1 0,05 2,579 0,4 2,979 17° 

1 LORENZI DIEGO  1,553 2 0,1 100 0 0 101,7 0,4 102,1 18° 



 

ORDINE DI PARTENZA   1^ P X 5 2^ P X 5 TOT ABB. 

1 CRIVELLARO VALTER  1,297 2 0,1 1,234 2 0,1 2,731  

2 TREVISANI EUGENIO  1,221 0 0 1,191 1 0,05 2,462  

3 PAVAN SERGIO  1,243 2 0,1 1,147 1 0,05 2,54  

4 BOSIN LUCA  1,144 0 0 1,117 0 0 2,262  

5 LAURO GIOVANNI  1,181 0 0 1,13 3 0,15 2,46  

6 FEI ADRIANO  1,277 0 0 1,252 1 0,05 2,579 0,4 

7 CAT GENOVA DIEGO DOMENICO 1,236 3 0,15 1,201 3 0,15 2,737  

8 MAZZOCCHI ALESSANDRO 
EASY 
TIME 1,235 3 0,15 1,114 1 0,05 2,549  

9 CASTAGNOLA CRISTINA  1,169 0 0 1,151 1 0,05 2,37  

10 BINDA INNOCENTE  1,309 2 0,1 1,378 1 0,05 2,836  

11 RAIMONDI VIERO  1,252 1 0,05 1,137 2 0,1 2,539  

12 BRUSAMOLIN ALICE  1,252 2 0,1 1,218 1 0,05 2,619  

13 GALLI PAOLA  1,46 1 0,05 1,217 1 0,05 2,777  

14 FERRARETTO ETTORE  1,154 1 0,05 1,139 1 0,05 2,393  

15 FRITTOLI GIORGIA  1,189 0 0 1,149 1 0,05 2,388  

 

OPEN 



16 LORENZI DIEGO  1,553 2 0,1 / 0 0 ##### 0,4 

17 MAURINO SANDRO  1,147 1 0,05 1,103 1 0,05 2,35  

18 MAZZOCCHI ALESSANDRO BENNY 1,128 2 0,1 1,156 0 0 2,384  
 

 

 

 

 

ORDINE DI PARTENZA 1^ P X 5 2^ P X 5 TOT ABB. 

1 LORANDI ALLISON 1,378 0 0 1,456 4 0,2 3,035  

2 POLZELLA MARTINA 1,314 0 0 1,297 2 0,1 2,711  

3 CRIVELLARO ASYA 1,18 0 0 1,18 1 0,05 2,411  

4 RINALDI CAMILLA 1,377 3 0,15 1,509 0 0 3,036 0,8 

5 POLZELLA ILENIA 1,52 0 0 1,491 0 0 3,011  

6 BREVI MANUEL 2,113 2 0,1 1,396 / ##### ##### N.T. 

7 RAIMONDI EMMA 1,522 1 0,05 1,576 1 0,05 3,198  
 

 

 

 

JUNIORES 


